

4 ARBTN 32/26

CHOLAMANDALAM INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY  
LIMITED VS. MOHD. TASHAVR

10.03.2026

PRESENT: Ld. counsel for the petitioner.  
None for the respondent.

Both the regular Stenographers are on leave.

The substitute Stenographer is busy in other proceedings.

List on **14.03.2026**.

**(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)**  
**DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts**  
**New Delhi: 10.03.2026**