

ARBTN 32/26

CHOLAMANDALAM INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED Vs. MOHD TASHAVR

23.02.2026

One of the Regular Stenographers is on CCL from 19.02.2026 till 12.03.2026.

Present: Sh. Sumit Kumar, Ld Counsel for petitioner.

Brief synopsis along with fresh statement of account filed.

List for clarifications, if any/orders on **10.03.2026**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 23.02.2026